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Hair Salon Inc.

Salon Service Pricing
Olivia Henne

Hair Cuts
Women’s Cut
Men’s Cut
College Student ID
(Women)
(Men)

Kids Cut 0-7 (Boy or Girl)
Kids Cut 8-12 ( Boy or Girl)
Teen Cut 13-18

(Boy)
(Girl)

Hair Styles
Shampoo, Set Style
Shampoo, Blow Style
Special Occasion Style
Special Occasion Up-Do

Unique Color
Specialty Color
Specialty Foils
Partial Foils
Cap Highlight
Extra Color (each)
Glaze (each)

Unique Wave
Permanent Curl
Spiral Curls
Anti Curl Straightner

Unique Blended Services
Specialty Color and Hair Cut

Specialty Color, Foils and Hair
Cut

Specialty Foils and Hair Cut
Cap Highlight and Cut

Partial Foils and Cut

$26.00
$18.00

$24.00
$18.00

$13.00
$15.00

$18.00
$23.00

$20.00
$20.00

$35/4¢t
$65.00

$47.00
$68.00
$47.00
$47.00
$20.00
$20.00

$55.00
$68.00
$68.00

$73.00

$89.00
$86.00
$73.00
$73.00

Unique Blended Services
Permanent Curl and Hair Cut
Spiral Curls and Hair Cut
Anti Curl Straightner and Hair Cut

Treatment Services

Conditioning Treatment
Clarifying Treatment
Smoothing Treatment

Facial Waxing
Eye Brow Wax
Lip Wax
Chin Wax

Nail Services
Basic Manicure
Gel Polish
Spa Manicure
Gel Polish with Spa Manicure
Gel Extensions
Gel Extensions Fill
Kids Manicure

Spa Pedicure
Gel Polish with Spa Pedicure
Kids Pedicure

Polish or Nail clipping
Nail Design/French (additional)

**All prices are subject to change without notice.**

724-285-9803
235 New Castle Road, Suite A
Butler, PA 16001

$75.00
$85.00
$85.00

$25.00
$25.00
$200.00

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

$25.00
$25.00
$30.00
$35.00
$50.00
$35.00
$10.00

$40.00
$50.00
$20.00

$10.00
$5.00



