

Like us on Facebook
 Dazzlingdesignshairsalon.com
 Gift Cards Available



724-285-9803
 235 New Castle Road, Suite A
 Butler, PA 16001

Salon Service Pricing

Olivia Henne

Hair Cuts			
Women's Cut	\$26.00	Unique Blended Services	
Men's Cut	\$18.00	Permanent Curl and Hair Cut	\$75.00
College Student ID (Women)	\$24.00	Spiral Curls and Hair Cut	\$85.00
(Men)	\$18.00	Anti Curl Straightner and Hair Cut	\$85.00
Kids Cut 0-7 (Boy or Girl)	\$13.00	Treatment Services	
Kids Cut 8-12 (Boy or Girl)	\$15.00	Conditioning Treatment	\$25.00
Teen Cut 13-18 (Boy)	\$18.00	Clarifying Treatment	\$25.00
(Girl)	\$23.00	Smoothing Treatment	\$200.00
Hair Styles			
Shampoo, Set Style	\$20.00	Facial Waxing	
Shampoo, Blow Style	\$20.00	Eye Brow Wax	\$10.00
Special Occasion Style	\$35/45	Lip Wax	\$10.00
Special Occasion Up-Do	\$65.00	Chin Wax	\$10.00
Unique Color			
Specialty Color	\$47.00	Nail Services	
Specialty Foils	\$68.00	Basic Manicure	\$25.00
Partial Foils	\$47.00	Gel Polish	\$25.00
Cap Highlight	\$47.00	Spa Manicure	\$30.00
Extra Color (each)	\$20.00	Gel Polish with Spa Manicure	\$35.00
Glaze (each)	\$20.00	Gel Extensions	\$50.00
Unique Wave			
Permanent Curl	\$55.00	Gel Extensions Fill	\$35.00
Spiral Curls	\$68.00	Kids Manicure	\$10.00
Anti Curl Straightner	\$68.00		
Unique Blended Services			
Specialty Color and Hair Cut	\$73.00	Spa Pedicure	\$40.00
Specialty Color, Foils and Hair Cut	\$89.00	Gel Polish with Spa Pedicure	\$50.00
Specialty Foils and Hair Cut	\$86.00	Kids Pedicure	\$20.00
Cap Highlight and Cut	\$73.00	Polish or Nail clipping	\$10.00
Partial Foils and Cut	\$73.00	Nail Design/French (additional)	\$5.00

All prices are subject to change without notice.